1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar & Portable
Laptop Stand/Office Table Accessories//2023 Calendar for
Office Desk/Desk Organizer for Home/Corporate
Gift/EcoFriendly (Combo) | B09WLH6R21 ( GKD000259-RB
) 
HSN:44219090

₹624.11 -₹8.93 1 ₹615.18 12% IGST ₹73.82 ₹689.00

TOTAL: ₹73.82 ₹689.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Tissue Paper Holder for Dining Table with Toothpick Holder
Designer 5 Compartment Dining Table Accessories for Home Decor
and Hotels Wooden Decorative Items for Kitchen(ecofriendly) Dark
Wood | B0CH39G2X5 ( GKD000568-BR ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
FFOGZnpb2YUBZv2K2V1C

Date & Time: 25/09/2023, 12:53:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Accessories For Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible With All Size
Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous, Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand,
Tablet (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0BQC15D1Y ( GKD000513-BMRBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
WEST COAST FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD file organiser 3 Tier paper tray for office desk premium
design with horizontal and vertical adjustment A4 documents organizer
solid big size office accessories (Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0CHJK4T54 (
GKD000569-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r16dkH1YiewrxKRut0zlGKKZ9kQGY9Yi

Date & Time: 25/09/2023, 13:19:25
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary
Desk Organizers and Coaster Set (All in One - Bamboo) |
B0BQJGBJRB ( GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹1,249.11 1 ₹1,249.11 12% IGST ₹149.89 ₹1,399.00

TOTAL: ₹149.89 ₹1,399.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: ot3OwlLG2EiIiygBEChP Date & Time: 25/09/2023, 13:24:51 hrs Invoice Value: 1,399.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway